
NA = WCP Not Awarded as <= 20 Masters registered.
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F 80-84 HOUDE Denyse East | Est ON 2        200     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  1    100  
80-84 Count 1

F 75-79 FERA Joy BCA/WHIST 62771 MS West | Ouest BC 7        1,080  1    100  -       -       -       1    200  1    200  1    200  1    200  2    80    1    100  -       -       -       
F 75-79 GUTHRIE Jo West | Ouest BC 3        260     2 80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  2    80    -       -       -       

75-79 Count 2
F 70-74 COLLINS Irene AASA/ABMAS 84351 MS West | Ouest AB 4        800     -       -       -       -       1    200  1    200  1    200  1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
F 70-74 WEST Michaela USA 5535564 USA 3        480     -       -       -       -       -     -       2    160  2    160  2    160  -       -       -       -       -       
F 70-74 CHADWICK Sharon East | Est ON 2        200     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  1    100  

 70-74  Count 3
F 65-69 VAUGHN Margaret USA 5535453 USA 4        800     -       -       -       -       1    200  1    200  1    200  1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
F 65-69 EAST Patti East | Est ON 2        200     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  1    100  
F 65-69 FIRSTBROOK Kary West | Ouest BC 2        200     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  1    100  -       -       
F 65-69 ALLAN Shelley East | Est ON 2        160     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    2    80    
F 65-69 MARTIN Mary Karen West | Ouest BC 1        80       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       

 65-69  Count 5
F 60-64 DENSMORE BALLARD Lisa USA 5535258 USA 4        602     -       -       -       -       1    200  1    200  DNF 2      1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
F 60-64 SHAW Karen West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 60-64 TAKEMOTO Akiko West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       
F 60-64 LAMB PJ West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       
F 60-64 VIVIAN Christy East | Est ON 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  DNS -       

 60-64  Count 5
F 55-59 WOHLBERG Cynthia AASA/RDSC 84339 MS West | Ouest AB 5        700     -       -       -       1    100  2    160  3    120  1    200  3    120  -       -       -       -       -       
F 55-59 REID Isabelle SQA/SQA 121338 NC East | Est QC 4        680     -       -       -       -       1    200  2    160  2    160  2    160  -       -       -       -       -       
F 55-59 SAVAGE GONCZI Vera HUN 5245000 HUN 3        402     -       -       -       -       -     -       1    200  DNF 2      1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
F 55-59 YOUNGSMAN Susan BCA/WHIST 123376 MS West | Ouest BC 3        260     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    1    100  2    80    -       -       
F 55-59 SHACKERLEY-BENNETT Shannon West | Ouest BC 2        200     1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       
F 55-59 LEBLOND Maude SQA/OWLS 121946 MS East | Est QC 1        100     -       -       1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 55-59 HARDY Shauna West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       
F 55-59 VIVIAN Lisa East | Est ON 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  DNS -       
F 55-59 MARSICK Christine West | Ouest BC 2        61       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    DNF 1      -       -       -       
F 55-59 PEASE Toni-Anne West | Ouest BC 1        60       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       
F 55-59 MONROE Michelle West | Ouest BC 2        51       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       4    50    DSQ 1      -       -       -       
F 55-59 HARDY Shaune West | Ouest BC 1        1         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DSQ 1      -       -       -       

 55-59  Count 12
F 50-54 SMITH Melanie AOA/HEIGH 88646 MS East | Est ON 6        980     -       -       -       -       1    200  1    200  1    200  1    200  -       1    100  2    80    -       -       
F 50-54 GAUNT Shayna East | Est ON 2        180     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    1    100  
F 50-54 KINZIE Carolyn East | Est ON 2        101     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  DSQ 1      
F 50-54 CUDDIHY Katya AASA/ABMAS 123862 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       1      100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 50-54 WILSON Allison West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 50-54 PERREAULT Sophie SQA/OWLS 117754 M1 East | Est QC 1        100     -       -       1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 50-54 AQUINO Assunta West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       
F 50-54 ROUSSEAU Melanie East | Est QC 1        80       -       -       2 80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 50-54 WALDRUM Marketa West | Ouest BC 1        60       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       

 50-54  Count 9
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NA = WCP Not Awarded as <= 20 Masters registered.
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F 45-49 MICHELL Sadie West | Ouest BC 2        200     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  1    100  -       -       
F 45-49 KESLICK Lindsay East | Est ON 2        180     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    1    100  
F 45-49 SIMMONS Shelley East | Est ON 2        180     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  2    80    
F 45-49 HENNING Allison West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 45-49 COUTURE Anne SQA/OWLS 115101 MS East | Est QC 1        100     -       -       1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 45-49 DUGAS Brooke West | Ouest AB 1        80       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 45-49 BENNETT Sally West | Ouest BC 1        80       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       
F 45-49 GREGOIRE CASSAR Caroline East | Est QC 1        1         -       -       DNF 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       

 45-49  Count 8
F 40-44 HALL Erin SQA/MTGAR 125414 M1 East | Est QC 3        600     -       -       -       -       -     -       1    200  1    200  1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
F 40-44 FENNINGER Victoria East | Est ON 2        180     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    1    100  
F 40-44 MARTINEZ Robyn East | Est ON 2        180     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  2    80    
F 40-44 SCHUH Michelle West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 40-44 ELHORGA Marie West | Ouest BC 1        100     1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 40-44 BARRY Diane East | Est QC 1        100     -       -       1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 40-44 OLERICH Kelsey West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       
F 40-44 ARSENEAULT Marie-Claude East | Est QC 1        80       -       -       2 80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       

 40-44  Count 8
F 35-39 NADLER Rebecca SQA/SQA 54041 M1 East | Est QC 3        600     -       -       -       -       -     -       1    200  1    200  1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
F 35-39 COLEMAN Julia AOA/CHICO 43196 M1 East | Est ON 4        522     -       -       -       -       1    200  DNF 2      2    160  2    160  -       -       -       -       -       
F 35-39 LEFEBVRE Eveline AASA/ABMAS 63178 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       1      100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 35-39 POLASEK Jessica West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 35-39 GUSOLA Hayley West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       
F 35-39 WOMACK Sandra West | Ouest AB 1        80       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 35-39 MOL Kaelin AASA/ABMAS 51359 M1 West | Ouest AB 2        61       -       DNF 1      -       3    60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 35-39 PELLETIER Jeneth West | Ouest AB 1        50       -       -       -       4    50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 35-39 COCKBURN Amy AASA/RDSC 124208 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        45       -       -       -       5    45    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 35-39 MERRY Claire East | Est ON -         -          -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DNS -       DNS -       

 35-39  Count 10
F 30-34 CARRERAS Connor USA 5535569 USA 4        602     -       -       -       -       1    200  1    200  1    200  DNF 2      -       -       -       -       -       
F 30-34 TRUEMAN Rose West | Ouest BC 3        280     1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    1    100  -       -       -       
F 30-34 ZHANG Yuan West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       
F 30-34 MERRY Eleanor East | Est ON 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  DNS -       

 30-34  Count 4
F 18-29 GRAY Saela AASA/RDSC 117508 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 18-29 POTTER Kayla West | Ouest BC 1        100     1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 18-29 FAUCHER-JABADO Yara East | Est QC 1        100     -       -       1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 18-29 KYED ANDERSEN Amanda West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       
F 18-29 PRANGLEY Charlotte West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       
F 18-29 GREGORY Beatrice East | Est QC 1        80       -       -       2 80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 18-29 RENARD Sophie West | Ouest BC 1        80       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       
F 18-29 FAUCHER-JABADO Ghina East | Est QC 1        60       -       -       3 60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 18-29 BABKINE Natalya East | Est QC 1        1         -       -       DNF 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 18-29 LABOURSODIERE Florence East | Est QC 1        1         -       -       DNF 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
F 18-29 BAHL Aryane East | Est QC -         -          -       -       DNS -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       

 18-29  Count 11
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NA = WCP Not Awarded as <= 20 Masters registered.
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2025/26 Alpine Canada Masters' Race Series |
Série de courses des Maîtres Canada Alpin 2025/26
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M 85-89 HOUDE Michael East | Est ON 2        101     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  DNF 1      
85-89 Count 1

M 80-84 NEUBAUER Pepi USA 5530635 USA 3        600     -       -       -       -       DNS -       1    200  1    200  1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
M 80-84 ROGERS Paul USA 5531608 USA 4        522     -       -       -       -       1    200  DNF 2      2    160  2    160  -       -       -       -       -       
M 80-84 SOAVE Zenone ITA 5291789 ITA 3        400     -       -       -       -       -     -       2    160  3    120  3    120  -       -       -       -       -       
M 80-84 IBLE Frederick AASA/ABMAS 86579 MS West | Ouest AB 2        200     -       1      100  -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 80-84 MAGWOOD Chuck East | Est ON 2        200     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  1    100  
M 80-84 RATHBUN Roger BCA/WHIST 126417 MS West | Ouest BC 2        200     1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       
M 80-84 SCHULLER Paul West | Ouest AB 2        160     -       2      80    -       2    80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 80-84 RATHBURN Roger West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       
M 80-84 FISHER Jim East | Est ON 2        81       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    DSQ 1      

 80-84  Count 9
M 75-79 LANGMAID Bob AOA/JOZOW 64148 MS East | Est ON 4        402     -       -       -       -       1    200  DNF 2      -     -       -     -       -       -       -       1    100  1    100  
M 75-79 LAJOIE Jules BCA/WHIST 24415 MS West | Ouest BC 4        340     1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    2    80    1    100  -       -       
M 75-79 CAMERON Brian West | Ouest BC 2        200     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  1    100  -       -       -       
M 75-79 WATSON Jim East | Est ON 2        140     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    2    80    
M 75-79 FENNINGER Lou East | Est ON 2        81       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    DSQ 1      
M 75-79 WHITE Butch West | Ouest BC 2        81       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    DNF 1      -       -       -       

 75-79  Count 6
M 70-74 GEORGE Mark USA 5530836 USA 4        800     -       -       -       -       1    200  1    200  1    200  1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
M 70-74 ROBBINS Mike AOA/OSLER 64162 MS East | Est ON 4        640     -       -       -       -       2    160  2    160  2    160  2    160  -       -       -       -       -       
M 70-74 HANNA Terry AOA/JOZOW 64141 MS East | Est ON 6        620     -       -       -       -       3    120  3    120  3    120  3    120  -       -       -       3    60    2    80    
M 70-74 DZIEDZIC Marek AOA/FORTU 104722 MS East | Est ON 4        390     -       -       -       -       4    100  4    100  5    90    4    100  -       -       -       -       -       
M 70-74 LYALL Peter BCA/WHIST 63189 MS West | Ouest BC 3        300     1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       1    100  -       -       
M 70-74 HULL Morgan AOA/FORTU 106161 MS East | Est ON 4        282     -       -       -       -       5    90    5    90    4    100  DSQ 2      -       -       -       -       -       
M 70-74 TUDHOPE Ian East | Est ON 2        180     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    1    100  
M 70-74 CAMPBELL Bob BCA/WHIST 64124 MS West | Ouest BC 2        180     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    1    100  -       -       -       
M 70-74 MONTGOMERY Paul East | Est ON 2        160     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  3    60    
M 70-74 DOYLE John BCA/WHIST 126415 MS West | Ouest BC 2        160     2 80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       
M 70-74 WHITTAKER Gerry BCA/BIGWH 24463 MS West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       1      100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 70-74 DUDER Michael East | Est ON 2        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       4    50    4    50    
M 70-74 SULE William AASA/ABMAS 37528 MS West | Ouest AB 1        80       -       2      80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 70-74 SAINSBURY Alan West | Ouest BC 1        80       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       
M 70-74 JANG Randall BCA/WHIST 61018 MS West | Ouest BC 2        61       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    DSQ 1      -       -       -       
M 70-74 WHITTIER Gregg West | Ouest BC 1        60       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       
M 70-74 HUTCHON Bill West | Ouest BC 1        50       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       4    50    -       -       -       -       
M 70-74 PIERSANTI Christian BCA/WHIST 62818 MS West | Ouest BC 3        47       DNF 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       5    45    DNF 1      
M 70-74 HUTCHEON Bill West | Ouest BC 1        1         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DSQ 1      -       -       -       
M 70-74 CHAMBERS Goeffrey East | Est QC -         -          -       -       DNS -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       

 70-74  Count 20
M 65-69 SLABINSKI Richard USA 5530816 USA 4        800     -       -       -       -       1    200  1    200  1    200  1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
M 65-69 HUGESSEN Jaime AOA/DEVGL 71904 MS East | Est ON 6        700     -       -       -       -       3    120  4    100  3    120  2    160  -       -       -       1    100  1    100  
M 65-69 SERTL Mark USA 5530628 USA 4        600     -       -       -       -       2    160  2    160  2    160  3    120  -       -       -       -       -       
M 65-69 SLABON Karol AOA/MSFLD 82184 MS East | Est ON 6        520     -       -       -       -       5    90    5    90    5    90    5    90    -       -       -       2    80    2    80    
M 65-69 RENAUD Vincent AASA/ABMAS 61448 MS West | Ouest AB 5        500     -       2      80    -       -       4    100  3    120  4    100  4    100  -       -       -       -       -       
M 65-69 LARONDE David BCA/WHIST 108569 MS West | Ouest BC 4        360     2 80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  1    100  2    80    -       -       
M 65-69 BLANCHIN Patrice FRA 5190545 FRA 4        320     -       -       -       -       6    80    6    80    6    80    6    80    -       -       -       -       -       
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NA = WCP Not Awarded as <= 20 Masters registered.

 P
o

s
it

io
n

 

 G
S

 

 P
o

s
it

io
n

 

 S
L

 

 P
o

s
it

io
n

 

 G
S

 

 P
o

s
it

io
n

 

 S
L

 

 P
o

s
it

io
n

 

 S
G

 

 P
o

s
it

io
n

 

 G
S

 

 P
o

s
it

io
n

 

 S
L

1
 

 P
o

s
it

io
n

 

 S
L

2
 

 P
o

s
it

io
n

 

 G
S

 

 P
o

s
it

io
n

 

 G
S

 

 P
o

s
it

io
n

 

 G
S

 

 P
o

s
it

io
n

 

 G
S

 

 P
o

s
it

io
n

 

 S
L

 

21-Feb-2621-Feb-26

 Osler 

 AB  QC  QC 

 Garceau 

 BC 

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

19-Feb-26

 Osler 

 ON 

 T
o

ta
l 

 P
ro

v
in

ce
 /

 S
ta

te
 

 N
u

m
b

e
r 

o
f 

R
ac

e
s

 |
 

N
o

m
b

re
 d

'é
p

re
u

v
es

 

 P
T

S
O

 /
 C

lu
b

 

 A
g

e
 C

at
e

g
o

ry
 |

 
C

a
té

g
o

ri
e

 d
'â

g
e 

 R
e

g
is

tr
a

ti
o

n
 

C
a

te
g

o
ry

 

 G
e

n
d

e
r 

| 
S

e
x

e
 

 R
a

c
er

 |
 C

o
u

re
u

r 

 N
C

 /
 M

S
 /

 M
1

 #
 

 E
a

s
t 

/ 
W

e
s

t 
| 

E
s

t 
/ 

O
u

e
s

t 

2025/26 Alpine Canada Masters' Race Series |
Série de courses des Maîtres Canada Alpin 2025/26

 Snow 
Valley 

 BC 

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

 Owl's Head 

 ON 

 Garceau 

 QC 

 Garceau 

11-Jan-26 27-Jan-26 29-Jan-26

 QC 

 Garceau 

30-Jan-26 21-Feb-2628-Jan-26

CMAC = Double Points

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

18-Dec-25 25-Jan-26

 BC 

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

12-Feb-26

 AB 

 Nakiska 

11-Jan-26

 BC  QC 

M 65-69 WALKER Doug AOA/FORTU 118860 MS East | Est ON 4        258     -       -       -       -       8    64    9    58    8    64    7    72    -       -       -       -       -       
M 65-69 JOBERTY Robert AOA/FORTU 105235 MS East | Est ON 3        216     -       -       -       -       7    72    7    72    7    72    DNS -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 65-69 CROWTHER David BCA/WHIST 127629 MS West | Ouest BC 3        205     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    2    80    5    45    -       -       
M 65-69 HUGHES Fred AASA/ABMAS 64145 MS West | Ouest AB 2        200     -       1      100  -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 65-69 WETASKI Chris West | Ouest BC 2        200     1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       
M 65-69 GAGNON Michael East | Est ON 2        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       6    40    3    60    
M 65-69 HOLLAND Brian East | Est ON 2        95       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       5    45    4    50    
M 65-69 HONES Heinz East | Est ON 2        90       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       4    50    6    40    
M 65-69 MURU Robert East | Est ON 2        81       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       7    36    5    45    
M 65-69 OSTREM Tom West | Ouest AB 1        80       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 65-69 HENAULT Richard SQA/MTGAR 67388 M1 East | Est QC 2        66       -       -       -       -       -     -       8    64    DNF 2      DNS -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 65-69 PARK Brad West | Ouest AB 2        61       -       DSQ 1      -       3    60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 65-69 CAIRNS Howard East | Est ON 2        61       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    DNF 1      
M 65-69 KASPER Richard AASA/ABMAS 74248 MS West | Ouest AB 1        60       -       3      60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 65-69 KRUSHNISKY Robert West | Ouest BC 1        60       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       
M 65-69 SEQUIERA Aroon West | Ouest AB 1        50       -       -       -       4    50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 65-69 SHARPE Dave West | Ouest BC 1        50       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       4    50    -       -       
M 65-69 SUTHERLAND John East | Est ON 1        32       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       8    32    DNS -       
M 65-69 NIGHSWANDER Dave West | Ouest AB 1        1         -       DSQ 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 65-69 SEQUEIRA Aroon AASA/ABMAS 128273 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        1         -       DSQ 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 65-69 WETASKI Chris West | Ouest BC 1        1         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DSQ 1      -       -       -       

 65-69  Count 28
M 60-64 DAUB Brian AOA/MSFLD 82182 MS East | Est ON 6        840     -       -       -       -       2    160  2    160  2    160  2    160  -       -       -       1    100  1    100  
M 60-64 BOECKLI Daniel SUI 5510166 SUI 4        800     -       -       -       -       1    200  1    200  1    200  1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
M 60-64 SEVACK Lloyd SQA/OWLS 62699 MS East | Est QC 7        680     -       -       1 100  -       3    120  4    100  4    100  4    100  -       -       -       2    80    2    80    
M 60-64 SEAMAN Jeff AOA/FORTU 118863 M1 East | Est ON 4        370     -       -       -       -       4    100  5    90    5    90    5    90    -       -       -       -       -       
M 60-64 DEBOST Alain USA 5531947 USA 3        360     -       -       -       -       DNS -       3    120  3    120  3    120  -       -       -       -       -       
M 60-64 HARLEY Richard BCA/WHIST 73403 MS West | Ouest BC 4        340     1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    2    80    2    80    -       -       
M 60-64 BRUDAR Robert BCA/WHIST 118580 MS West | Ouest BC 3        300     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  1    100  1    100  -       -       
M 60-64 STAR David AOA/JOZOW 103142 MS East | Est ON 6        270     -       -       -       -       5    90    DNF 2      6    80    DSQ 2      -       -       -       3    60    7    36    
M 60-64 MURRAY Ronald East | Est ON 2        110     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       4    50    3    60    
M 60-64 NOVOTA Juraj BCA/WHIST 121295 MS West | Ouest BC 2        110     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       4    50    3    60    -       -       -       
M 60-64 LONG Malcolm AASA/RHSC 124605 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 60-64 WELTON Dan East | Est ON 2        95       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       5    45    4    50    
M 60-64 ELDREDGE Bob West | Ouest AB 1        80       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 60-64 DUNTHORNE Ian East | Est ON 2        80       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       6    40    6    40    
M 60-64 VOLLMER Dave East | Est ON 2        68       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       7    36    8    32    
M 60-64 OSBORN Allan West | Ouest AB 1        60       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 60-64 CORMACK Euan West | Ouest BC 1        60       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       -       -       
M 60-64 YOUNGER Alastair BCA/WHIST 118829 MS West | Ouest BC 1        60       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       
M 60-64 DOUNAEV Kirill AOA/GLA 77590 MS East | Est ON 2        58       -       -       -       -       DNS -       DNS -       DNS -       DNS -       -       -       -       9    29    9    29    
M 60-64 HOLMES Jeffrey Scott West | Ouest BC 2        51       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DSQ 1      4    50    -       -       -       
M 60-64 WEEKS Greg East | Est ON 1        45       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DNS -       5    45    
M 60-64 NEUMANN Denis East | Est ON 2        33       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       8    32    DSQ 1      
M 60-64 BUCKLEY David AASA/ABMAS 123639 MS West | Ouest AB 1        1         -       DSQ 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       

 60-64  Count 23
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NA = WCP Not Awarded as <= 20 Masters registered.
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2025/26 Alpine Canada Masters' Race Series |
Série de courses des Maîtres Canada Alpin 2025/26

 Snow 
Valley 

 BC 

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

 Owl's Head 

 ON 

 Garceau 

 QC 

 Garceau 

11-Jan-26 27-Jan-26 29-Jan-26

 QC 

 Garceau 

30-Jan-26 21-Feb-2628-Jan-26

CMAC = Double Points

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

18-Dec-25 25-Jan-26

 BC 

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

12-Feb-26

 AB 

 Nakiska 

11-Jan-26

 BC  QC 

M 55-59 GEE Darren AASA/ABMAS 73778 MS West | Ouest AB 5        702     -       1      100  -       -       1    200  1    200  1    200  DNF 2      -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 GUNN John SQA/OWLS 62679 NC East | Est QC 5        580     -       -       2 80    -       3    120  4    100  2    160  3    120  -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 BOISCLAIR Philippe SQA/MTGAR 120429 NC East | Est QC 4        522     -       -       -       -       2    160  2    160  DNF 2      1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 BIANCHINI Emanuele ITA 5292200 ITA 3        282     -       -       -       -       -     -       3    120  DNF 2      2    160  -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 OUIMET Daniel-Eric SQA/OWLS 125130 NC East | Est QC 2        122     -       -       -       -       -     -       DNS -       3    120  DNF 2      -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 DAVID Mackay East | Est ON 2        101     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  DNF 1      
M 55-59 SMART Peter West | Ouest BC 2        101     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  DSQ 1      -       -       -       
M 55-59 ELISSEEV Vlad West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 MELO OLIVEIRA Flavio West | Ouest BC 1        100     1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 LASSONDE Nicolas East | Est QC 1        100     -       -       1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 COUSINEAV Marc West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       
M 55-59 MCDONALD Jeff West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       
M 55-59 FRIEDMAN Michael SQA/EDEL 128552 M1 East | Est QC 1        90       -       -       -       -       -     -       5    90    -     -       DNS -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 SHORER Kelly East | Est ON 2        81       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    DSQ 1      
M 55-59 GORELOV Pavel AASA/ABMAS 66618 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        80       -       2      80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 WONG Hal AASA/RHSC 94867 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        80       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 SARTI Francesco ITA 5291056 ITA 1        80       -       -       -       -       -     -       6    80    -     -       DNS -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 GENTLE Garret West | Ouest BC 1        80       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 ELISSEEV Vladimir AASA/ABMAS 22050 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        60       -       3      60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 KASOWSKI Mark West | Ouest AB 1        60       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 JANDREW Brad East | Est ON 1        60       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    DNS -       
M 55-59 LEGAULT Francois AASA/ABMAS 72815 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        50       -       4      50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 RICHTER Kent West | Ouest AB 1        50       -       -       -       4    50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 SPYRACOPOULOS Ted West | Ouest AB 1        45       -       -       -       5    45    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 MACKENZIE Sean West | Ouest AB 1        40       -       -       -       6    40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 PUGLIESE Ferruccio (Ferio) AASA/ABMAS 77699 MS West | Ouest AB 1        1         -       DSQ 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 WHYTE Gregory AASA/ABMAS 108615 MS West | Ouest AB 1        1         -       DSQ 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 HAZEN Rob West | Ouest AB 1        1         -       -       -       DNF 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 55-59 HIRTIE Sean West | Ouest BC 1        1         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DSQ 1      -       -       

55-59 Count 29
M 50-54 KLAUS Hubert AUT 5051903 AUT 4        800     -       -       -       -       1    200  1    200  1    200  1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 GAAB Jason AASA/ABMAS 118058 MS West | Ouest AB 8        611     1 100  DSQ 1      -       2    80    6    80    6    80    5    90    6    80    1    100  -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 LEGARE Andre SQA/MTGAR 125338 M1 East | Est QC 4        560     -       -       -       -       3    120  3    120  2    160  2    160  -       -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 PAINCHAUD Patrice SQA/MSA 88752 NC East | Est QC 4        520     -       -       -       -       2    160  2    160  4    100  4    100  -       -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 BLOHORN Yves FRA 5190814 FRA 4        420     -       -       -       -       5    90    5    90    3    120  3    120  -       -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 COCHEY Lionel AASA/ABMAS 102919 MS West | Ouest AB 6        393     -       DNF 1      -       1    100  4    100  4    100  DNF 2      5    90    -       -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 CORRIGAN Gareth East | Est ON 2        180     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  2    80    
M 50-54 GERASKIN Aleksandr East | Est ON 2        120     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    3    60    
M 50-54 MAGWOOD Jeff East | Est ON 2        101     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DNF 1      1    100  
M 50-54 BABKINE Nicolas SQA/OWLS 100612 MS East | Est QC 1        100     -       -       1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 MOORE Daniel West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       
M 50-54 BEGIN Erick East | Est ON 2        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       4    50    4    50    
M 50-54 SPENCE Ryan AASA/ABMAS 120801 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       1      100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 MAKSYMIV Vladyslav East | Est ON 2        90       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       5    45    5    45    
M 50-54 CHAPMAN Fraser East | Est ON 2        81       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    DSQ 1      
M 50-54 DONAHUE Louis East | Est QC 1        80       -       -       2 80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 FAAS George West | Ouest BC 1        80       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       
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NA = WCP Not Awarded as <= 20 Masters registered.
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2025/26 Alpine Canada Masters' Race Series |
Série de courses des Maîtres Canada Alpin 2025/26

 Snow 
Valley 

 BC 

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

 Owl's Head 

 ON 

 Garceau 

 QC 

 Garceau 

11-Jan-26 27-Jan-26 29-Jan-26

 QC 

 Garceau 

30-Jan-26 21-Feb-2628-Jan-26

CMAC = Double Points

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

18-Dec-25 25-Jan-26

 BC 

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

12-Feb-26

 AB 

 Nakiska 

11-Jan-26

 BC  QC 

M 50-54 KHASHAYAR Amir East | Est ON 2        76       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       7    36    6    40    
M 50-54 HAYSOM Tim West | Ouest AB 1        60       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 ILLION Brian West | Ouest BC 1        60       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       
M 50-54 AQUINO Francis West | Ouest BC 1        50       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       4    50    -       -       
M 50-54 RYDER Brad East | Est ON 1        40       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       6    40    DNS -       
M 50-54 SHORT Kirby AASA/ABMAS 109879 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        1         -       DSQ 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 KOYESS Philippe East | Est QC 1        1         -       -       DNF 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 HACKENBERG Eric AASA/ABMAS 123655 M1 West | Ouest AB -         -          -       DNS -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 GONZALEZ Didier FRA 5190656 FRA -         -          -       -       -       -       DNS -       DNS -       DNS -       DNS -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 50-54 WALKER David East | Est ON -         -          -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DNS -       DNS -       

 50-54  Count 27
M 45-49 WEBSTER Charles SQA/SQA 118901 M1 East | Est QC 4        560     -       -       -       -       2    160  3    120  2    160  3    120  -       -       -       -       -       
M 45-49 ROSENBURG Luke GBR 5220224 GBR 3        520     -       -       -       -       -     -       2    160  1    200  2    160  -       -       -       -       -       
M 45-49 LEEDS Robert AASA/ABMAS 84335 MS West | Ouest AB 5        405     -       DSQ 1      -       -       1    200  1    200  DNF 2      DNF 2      -       -       -       -       -       
M 45-49 FORTIER Fred SQA/SQA 128592 M1 East | Est QC 1        200     -       -       -       -       -     -       DNS -       -     -       1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
M 45-49 BEATH Alexander East | Est ON 2        101     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  DSQ 1      
M 45-49 BARTON Jason AASA/ABMAS 67670 MS West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       1      100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 45-49 SERGHE Nicholas AASA/RHSC 107017 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 45-49 LANE Bryan-Eric East | Est QC 1        100     -       -       1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 45-49 FU Nicolas West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       
M 45-49 HAZEWINKEL Roderick West | Ouest AB 1        80       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 45-49 LING Daniel East | Est ON 1        80       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    DNS -       
M 45-49 STEMP Tom West | Ouest BC 1        80       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       
M 45-49 IRANI Cyrus East | Est ON 1        60       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    DNS -       
M 45-49 SEYEDI Sep East | Est ON 2        2         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DSQ 1      DSQ 1      
M 45-49 BORDENAVE Sylvain AASA/ABMAS 127052 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        1         -       DSQ 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 45-49 WRIGHT Christopher AASA/ABMAS 80120 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        1         -       DSQ 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 45-49 MASON Matthew West | Ouest BC 1        1         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DSQ 1      -       -       -       -       

 45-49  Count 17
M 40-44 WOLF Mike AOA/MSFLD 112549 MS East | Est ON 4        602     -       -       -       -       1    200  1    200  DNF 2      1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
M 40-44 GIRAUD Samuel SQA/SQA 7673 M1 East | Est QC 3        362     -       -       -       -       -     -       2    160  1    200  DNF 2      -       -       -       -       -       
M 40-44 BORZOO Mehrzad AOA/JOZOW 128521 M1 East | Est ON 4        324     -       -       -       -       DNF 2      DNF 2      2    160  2    160  -       -       -       -       -       
M 40-44 RICCARDI Kelly West | Ouest BC 2        160     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    2    80    -       -       -       
M 40-44 CARROLL Derek East | Est ON 2        130     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       4    50    2    80    
M 40-44 HASTINGS Robert AOA/OSAC 128563 MS East | Est ON 2        122     -       -       -       -       DNF 2      3    120  DNS -       DNS -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 40-44 MORRISON James East | Est ON 2        101     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DSQ 1      1    100  
M 40-44 MCGREGOR Reid East | Est ON 2        101     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  DSQ 1      
M 40-44 KONATE Moussa West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       1      100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 40-44 CROSS Bentley West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 40-44 LOWDEN Hunter West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       
M 40-44 HEBERT Francois West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       
M 40-44 PLAVSIC Zachary West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       
M 40-44 SHARP Matthew East | Est ON 2        81       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    DNF 1      
M 40-44 WEIGL Jeffrey West | Ouest AB 1        80       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 40-44 ATTANASIO Benjamin West | Ouest BC 1        80       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       
M 40-44 O’BEIRNE Kieran East | Est ON 2        61       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    DSQ 1      
M 40-44 PINISETTI Rahul West | Ouest AB 1        60       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
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NA = WCP Not Awarded as <= 20 Masters registered.
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2025/26 Alpine Canada Masters' Race Series |
Série de courses des Maîtres Canada Alpin 2025/26

 Snow 
Valley 

 BC 

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

 Owl's Head 

 ON 

 Garceau 

 QC 

 Garceau 

11-Jan-26 27-Jan-26 29-Jan-26

 QC 

 Garceau 

30-Jan-26 21-Feb-2628-Jan-26

CMAC = Double Points

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

18-Dec-25 25-Jan-26

 BC 

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

12-Feb-26

 AB 

 Nakiska 

11-Jan-26

 BC  QC 

M 40-44 BOROSAN Peter West | Ouest BC 1        60       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       -       
M 40-44 PANWAR Suryaraj West | Ouest AB 1        50       -       -       -       4    50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 40-44 MEHRZAD Borzoo East | Est ON 2        46       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       5    45    DSQ 1      
M 40-44 HATTON TJ East | Est ON 1        40       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       6    40    DNS -       
M 40-44 NOORBAKHSH Pedram West | Ouest BC 1        1         DNF 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 40-44 BERNIER Jean-Francois East | Est QC -         -          -       -       DNS -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 40-44 COWPER-SMITH Chris East | Est ON -         -          -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DNS -       DNS -       
M 40-44 SYKES Ben East | Est ON -         -          -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DNS -       DNS -       

 40-44  Count 26
M 35-39 WOLFE GORDON Adam AASA/ABMAS 67678 M1 West | Ouest AB 2        200     -       1      100  -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 35-39 SIREK Matt East | Est ON 2        101     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  DNF 1      
M 35-39 UBERTINI Enrico West | Ouest BC 1        100     1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 35-39 SAVULYAK Andriy West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       
M 35-39 OGILVIE James West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       
M 35-39 STEWART Kirby West | Ouest AB 1        80       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 35-39 BALDYGIN Aleksey West | Ouest AB 1        60       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 35-39 QUINN Richard East | Est ON 2        2         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DNF 1      DNF 1      
M 35-39 LI Xiangjun West | Ouest BC 1        1         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DSQ 1      -       -       

35-39 Count 9
M 30-34 VITIELLO Eric USA 5531942 USA 4        680     -       -       -       -       2    160  2    160  2    160  1    200  -       -       -       -       -       
M 30-34 WILSON Brandon USA 5532000 USA 3        600     -       -       -       -       1    200  1    200  1    200  DNS -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 30-34 LLOYD-JONES Max West | Ouest BC 2        200     1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       
M 30-34 CORRY Luke East | Est ON 2        180     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    1    100  
M 30-34 MCMORROW Ryan East | Est ON 2        140     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    2    80    
M 30-34 BALAN Nick East | Est ON 2        101     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  DNF 1      
M 30-34 TROTHEN Mark BCA/KAT 126412 NC West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       1      100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 30-34 KALMAV Matti West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       
M 30-34 MASSICOTTE Jason West | Ouest BC 1        80       2 80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 30-34 SOPER Mike West | Ouest BC 1        80       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       -       
M 30-34 TANAKA Ken West | Ouest BC 1        60       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       -       -       
M 30-34 MOSCOE Andrew East | Est ON 2        2         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DNF 1      DNF 1      
M 30-34 RAMSHAW Graham East | Est ON 2        2         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DNF 1      DNF 1      
M 30-34 YONG Roland AASA/ABMAS 126742 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        1         -       DNF 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       

 30-34  Count 14
M 18-29 TRUSLER WARD Bruce Scott East | Est ON 2        180     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  2    80    
M 18-29 TOMAS Luka West | Ouest BC 2        145     1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       5    45    -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 TAWASTSTJERNA Thomas East | Est ON 2        120     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    3    60    
M 18-29 WILLIAMSON Ben East | Est ON 2        101     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DNF 1      1    100  
M 18-29 GEE Adam AASA/ABMAS 65106 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       1      100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 KWAN James West | Ouest AB 1        100     -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 GIARD-GAUTHIER Thomas East | Est QC 1        100     -       -       1 100  -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 VADEBONCOEUR Justin West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 KLOEPFER Linus West | Ouest BC 1        100     -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       1    100  -       -       -       
M 18-29 ZHAO Jinduo AASA/ABMAS 120795 M1 West | Ouest AB 1        80       -       2      80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 DUKE Shawn West | Ouest AB 1        80       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 HOLMQUIST Axel West | Ouest BC 1        80       2 80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 GRENIER-GAGNON Etienne East | Est QC 1        80       -       -       2 80    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
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NA = WCP Not Awarded as <= 20 Masters registered.
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2025/26 Alpine Canada Masters' Race Series |
Série de courses des Maîtres Canada Alpin 2025/26

 Snow 
Valley 

 BC 

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

 Owl's Head 

 ON 

 Garceau 

 QC 

 Garceau 

11-Jan-26 27-Jan-26 29-Jan-26

 QC 

 Garceau 

30-Jan-26 21-Feb-2628-Jan-26

CMAC = Double Points

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

18-Dec-25 25-Jan-26

 BC 

 Whistler 
Blackcomb 

12-Feb-26

 AB 

 Nakiska 

11-Jan-26

 BC  QC 

M 18-29 CHAPMAN Logan West | Ouest BC 1        80       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 BORIGHT Andrew East | Est ON 1        80       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       2    80    DNS -       
M 18-29 DE ATH James West | Ouest BC 1        60       3 60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 VARIN Remi East | Est QC 1        60       -       -       3 60    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 HAILSTONES Ian West | Ouest BC 1        60       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       3    60    -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 KIRBY Tommy East | Est ON 2        51       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       4    50    DSQ 1      
M 18-29 FAUCHER Laurent East | Est QC 1        50       -       -       4 50    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 MCCARTNEY Alex West | Ouest BC 1        50       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       4    50    -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 LAPLUME Nicholas East | Est QC 1        45       -       -       5 45    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 SALVINI Kai East | Est ON 1        45       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       5    45    DNS -       
M 18-29 FAUCHER-JABADO Francois East | Est QC 1        40       -       -       6 40    -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 LAPSHINOFF Cole West | Ouest BC 1        40       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       6    40    -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 FOX Murray East | Est ON 1        40       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       6    40    DNS -       
M 18-29 CHOQUETTE Mathieu East | Est QC 1        1         -       -       DNF 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 MARTEL Emile East | Est QC 1        1         -       -       DNF 1      -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       
M 18-29 LUCA Tomas West | Ouest BC 1        1         -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       -       DSQ 1      -       -       -       

18-29 Count 29
Grand Count 316
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